2024 LEADING BREEDERS THROUGH SAM HOUSTON,
RETAMA AND GILLESPIE MEETS

1 John Boegner $30,551.06
STREAKIN N DANCIN $5,215.67
BOKARONI $4,095.92
NATIVECREEK PRINCES $3,889.37
FLYIN DUSTY $2,905.54
SPEED BOK $2,769.62
MISS BOK $2,630.29
SHAKE EM SHINEY $2,043.44
SILVER N SHINE $1,851.19
BLING BLING BOK $1,851.19
WISH | DUSTEM $1,315.02
ZIPPEN BOK $663.15
JUMP N BOK $663.15
BOKS FLY TOO $657.51

2 Terrazas Family $21,189.02
VIVAS BABY BLUE $4,289.62
PRAIRIE WAR PRINCESS $3,432.77
CLONED WITH CLASS $3,371.19
NEWPORT LILYSDELIGH $3,371.19
ZOOMIN WAR PRINCES $3,293.44
SHEZA DASHIN LIL POP $2,112.11
PALOMA BLANCA B $1,318.70

3 Pete A Scarmardo $20,899.72
LADY LILIA $5,873.18
EMPTY ARMS $5,204.39
IM JESS QUICK $3,563.05
TIME FOR WINE $2,840.66
JESS MARCY $918.43
CARTEL LEADER $918.43
CORONA BLAST $918.43
BONITO CARTEL $663.15

4 Donna G Mushinski $15,240.21
SOPHIES SPECIAL $4,552.52
DM MARYANNA $4,546.88
DM BELLA MIA $4,028.70
MARY LA JOLLA $2,112.11

5 Alejandro Moya $13,862.54



FANCY EMBRUJOS
CARTEL GIGI
MOUNTAIN WOMAN
FANCE SNOW
GABBEY HOLLAND

6 Sunset Well Service
ZOOMING SEPARATIST
TWENTY IF U MAKE IT
ELLA ROSE OF TEXAS
RUNAWAY CHARLI
ALL | EVER WANTED

7 Eleazar Martinez
JUANA O TOOLE
JETSIE SHINE FIRST
SPECIAL REGRETS

8 Jerry Windham
VIBORITA
DIAMOND VERSION
RACEY WINNER
ZOOMIN ATTITUDE

9 Gary Easley
HONEYS GOLDMINE
WICKEDMINE
WAVERLEE

10 Jorge Haddad
ANASTTASIA
IM A FEATURE GIRL
FEATURES LUCKY CHAF
KITTYNA
DEE DEE DO RUN RUN

11 Richard Arizpe
SEIS PASSES
EYE CAN FLIRT

12 RanchoJ S
MIGHTY BUG TALKIN
MARYS CORAZON
MIGHTY BUG TALENT

$5,670.04
$2,630.29
$2,177.51
$1,836.86
$1,547.84

$12,704.86
$5,018.17
$2,833.06
$2,741.52
$1,193.68
$918.43

$11,683.04
$7,130.52
$3,889.37
$663.15

$10,755.85
$6,264.38
$2,640.28
$1,193.68
$657.51

$10,231.84
$6,466.87
$2,375.01
$1,389.96

$9,369.37
$2,177.51
$2,177.51
$1,983.81
$1,836.86
$1,193.68

$8,972.42
$7,260.56
$1,711.86

$8,933.42
$5,437.21
$2,177.51

$663.15



CONTENT PRINCESS

13 Bobby D Cox
CELTIC EMBLEM
BODACIOUS DREAM
JESS AN XPRESSION
BAC IN FRONT
MISS AGUILAR

14 HEH Holdings LLC
SHESA CRAZY CHICK
CORONA BY POOL
THATS MY DEAL

15 P&J Racing Ltd
PASSEM UP PERRY
RUNAWAY TRS SEIS
PAT THRONA

16 John L Chamberlain
TENNESSEE TOTTY
ONE SWEET MASTER

17 Tyler & Naia Graham

MS HIGHMAITENANCE
JAKES PAINTED WAGONM

LITTLE AFFECTION

18 FH & S Partnership
JESS FOURTO SIX

19 Garlyn O Shelton
LONESTAR SHAKER
EYE B QUICK CHICK

ONE FAMOUS SHAKER

20 Pedro Flores
UNOBETER
LADY ELAINA
KATELLA KANDY
DASHING LIL SISTER

21 Barbara Hieden Seber
ALLURING KARMA AW

$655.55

$8,914.87
$3,498.17
$2,177.51
$1,382.36
$1,193.68

$663.15

$8,763.10
$5,736.22
$2,369.37

$657.51

$8,561.25
$6,066.88
$1,836.86

$657.51

$8,311.09
$4,742.40
$3,568.69

$8,226.24
$4,677.52
$1,836.86
$1,711.86

$8,055.81
$8,055.81

$8,055.81
$3,568.69
$2,775.26
$1,711.86

$7,821.27
$3,498.17
$2,210.99
$1,193.68

$918.43

$7,730.01
$2,905.54



SHEZ COURAGEOUS
FREDABURG

22 Scarlett Hill Farm Inc
MENACING CARTEL
SPECIAL MENACE MISS
LIL DASHING REIGN

23 Mark E Rigby DVM
EYE AGREE
SRIRRACHA

24 Sarah Leddy
MISS ATTIE PERRY
EXECUTIVE MAID
IVORY OR ELSE
BODACIOUS GLORY

25 Silvia Robles
TF LIL SWEET N EASY
SR ESMERALDA

$2,840.66
$1,983.81

$7,676.96
$3,708.02
$3,305.79

$663.15

$7,597.39
$4,226.20
$3,371.19

$7,079.21
$4,028.70
$1,193.68
$1,193.68

$663.15

$6,670.02
$4,155.68
$2,514.34



